All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
AEG PC-A984-145
Compact Controller
$275 .00

required, an optional 120 Vac power converter can occupy one
slot.  Three additional expansion subracks can be connected,
providing up to 18 slots for I/O modules.  Subracks can be
mounted side-by-side, with no additional hardware.  Or they
can be mounted in two tiers by using a single bus extension
cable.  DIN rail mounting makes for a fast, secure installation.
A full complement of discrete I/O modules is available in
densities of 4, 8, or 16 points.  Analog I/O, high speed counter/
position detection modules, and single axis servo motion control
modules are also available.
984/A120 Compact Controllers
Input / Output
Memory (Words) Ports Maximum
Extended Scan Modbus Modbus+ I/O Discrete Total Bits** Total # Local
Controller Model Logic* Registers (6X) Total Time Port Port Series I/O I/O Drops Racks
PC-A984/A120 (CPU 120) 1.5k 1920 — 3.5k 5 ms/k 1 — A120 256 512/512 1 4
any mix
PC-A984-130 (CPU 130) 4k 1920 — 6k 5 ms/k 1 — A120 256 512/512 1 4
any mix
PC-A984-131 (CPU 131) 4k 1920 — 6k 5 ms/k 2 — A120 256 512/512 1 4
any mix
PC-A984-141 (CPU 141) 8k 1920 — 10k 5 ms/k 2 — A120 256 512/512 1 4
any mix
PC-A984-145 (CPU 145) 8k 1920 — 10k 5 ms/k 1 1 A120 256 512/512 1 4
any mix
PC-E984-241 (CPU 141) 8k 1920 — 10k 2.5 ms/k     2*** — A120 256 512/512 1 4
any mix
PC-E984-245 (CPU 145) 8k 1920 — 10k 2.5 ms/k     1*** 1 A120 256 512/512 1 4
any mix
PC-E984-251 (CPU 251) 16k 1920 24k 42k 2.5 ms/k     2*** — A120 256 512/512 1 4
any mix
PC-E984-255 (CPU 255) 16k 1920 24k 42k 2.5 ms/k     1*** 1 A120 256 512/512 1 4
any mix
  * Includes memory configuration and I/O Traffic Cop.  (888 words minimum – 1k words maximum)
 **  Includes analog in/out at 16 bits each plus discrete in/out at one bit each.
*** Comm port 1 supports XMIT Block, temporary Modbus Master